BRUINS BLASTOFF PEEWEE SCHEDULE 2018

A DIVISION B DIVISION

MISSOULA BRUINS

MISSOULA BRUINS #1 (B)

JACKSON HOLE MOOSE GLACIER AVALANCHE

CHESTERMERE LAKERS
BOISE JR STEELHEADS
GLACIER AVALANCHE

BOZEMAN ICE DOGS RED
BOZEMAN ICE DOGS BLACK
HELENA BIGHORNS

LETHBRIDGE HURRICANES MISSOULA BRUINS #2 (SELECT)

FRIDAY, NOV. 9

GAME# DIVISION TIME HOME VISITOR
1B 2:00 PM MISSOULA #1 VS MISSOULA #2
2B 3:00 PM BOZEMAN RED VS HELENA
3B 3:30 PM BOZEMAN BLACK VS GLACIER
4 A 4:30 PM MISSOULA VS BOISE
5A 5:00 PM JACKSON VS LETHBRIDGE
6 A 6:30 PM GLACIER VS CHESTERMERE

SATURDAY, NOV. 10

7B
8B
9B
10 A
11 A
12 A
13 B
14 B
15 8B
16 A
17 A
18 A

SUNDAY, NOV. 11
19 8B
20 A
21 B
22 A
23 B
24 A

7:00 AM MISSOULA #1 VS BOZEMAN BLACK
7:30 AM GLACIER VS BOZEMAN RED
8:30 AM MISSOULA #2 VS HELENA
9:00 AM BOISE VS CHESTERMERE
10:30 AM LETHBRIDGE VS GLACIER
11:45 AM MISSOULA VS JACKSON
1:15 PM BOZEMAN RED VS MISSOULA #1
2:30 PM MISSOULA #2 VS GLACIER
2:45 PM HELENA VS BOZEMAN BLACK
4:00 PM CHESTERMERE VS JACKSON
4:15 PM GLACIER VS BOISE
5:45 PM LETHBRIDGE VS MISSOULA
8:00 AM FIFTH VS SIXTH
9:00 AM FIFTH VS SIXTH
9:30 AM THIRD VS FOURTH
10:30 AM THIRD VS FOURTH
11:00 AM FIRST VS SECOND
12:30 PM FIRST VS SECOND
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