BRUINS BLASTOFF PEEWEE SCHEDULE 2018

DROINS DEASTON 1 ELEVEL SCHEDOLL 2010					
A DIVISIO	N	B DIVISION			
MISSOULA BRUINS		MISSOULA BRUINS #1 (B)			
JACKSON HOLE MOOSE		GLACIER AVALANCHE			
CHESTERMERE LAKERS		BOZEMAN ICE DOGS RED			
BOISE JR STEELHEADS		BOZEMAN ICE DOGS BLACK			
GLACIER AVALANCHE		HELENA BIGHORNS			
LETHBRIDGE HURRICANES		MISSOULA BRUINS #2 (SELECT)			
FRIDAY, NOV. 9					
GAME # DIVISION	TIME	HOME		VISITOR	RINK
1 B	2:00 PM	MISSOULA #1	VS	MISSOULA #2	INDOOR
2 B	3:00 PM	BOZEMAN RED	VS	HELENA	OUTDOOR
3 B	3:30 PM	BOZEMAN BLACK	VS	GLACIER	INDOOR
4 A	4:30 PM	MISSOULA	VS	BOISE	OUTDOOR
5 A	5:00 PM	JACKSON	VS	LETHBRIDGE	INDOOR
6 A	6:30 PM	GLACIER	VS	CHESTERMERE	INDOOR
SATURDAY, NOV. 10					
7 B	7:00 AM	MISSOULA #1	VS	BOZEMAN BLACK	INDOOR
8 B	7:30 AM	GLACIER	VS	BOZEMAN RED	OUTDOOR
9 B	8:30 AM	MISSOULA #2	VS	HELENA	INDOOR
10 A	9:00 AM	BOISE	VS	CHESTERMERE	OUTDOOR
11 A	10:30 AM	LETHBRIDGE	VS	GLACIER	OUTDOOR
12 A	11:45 AM	MISSOULA	VS	JACKSON	INDOOR
13 B	1:15 PM	BOZEMAN RED	VS	MISSOULA #1	INDOOR
14 B	2:30 PM	MISSOULA #2	VS	GLACIER	OUTDOOR
15 B	2:45 PM	HELENA	VS	BOZEMAN BLACK	INDOOR
16 A	4:00 PM	CHESTERMERE	VS	JACKSON	OUTDOOR
17 A	4:15 PM	GLACIER	VS	BOISE	INDOOR
18 A	5:45 PM	LETHBRIDGE	VS	MISSOULA	INDOOR
SUNDAY, NOV. 11					
19 B	8:00 AM	FIFTH	VS	SIXTH	INDOOR
20 A	9:00 AM	FIFTH	VS	SIXTH	OUTDOOR
21 B	9:30 AM	THIRD	VS	FOURTH	INDOOR
22 A	10:30 AM	THIRD	VS	FOURTH	OUTDOOR

VS

VS

SECOND

SECOND

INDOOR

INDOOR

23 B

24 A

11:00 AM FIRST

12:30 PM FIRST